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CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LIST CONFERENCE ATTENDEES LIST 
 COMPANY NAME COUNTRY Participant email address

ACROSS LOGISTICS SHENZHEN LTD CHINA Ramon Macho Conesa ramon@acrosslogistics.com
ACROSS LOGISTICS  S.L.U SPAIN Gerardo Tascon - Juan Subirats gerardo@acrosslogistics.com
AGL CARGO BRAZIL Mauricio Gulfier mauricio.gulfier@aglcargo.com
ARNAUD LOGIS SA PORTUGAL Helder	 Ferreira helder.ferreira@arnaud.pt
CARGOWISE AUSTRALIA Barbara Mariani barbara.mariani@wisetechglobal.com
CODOGNOTTO PORTUGAL PORTUGAL Armando Fernandez armando.fernandes@codognotto.com
LUEDERS & STANGE GERMANY Payke Lueders jc@luedersundstange.de
LUEDERS & STANGE GERMANY Jonas Conrad jc@luedersundstange.de

MARKA LOGISTICS CHINA Cindy Yu - Winni Ran cindy.yu@markalogistics.com
MARKA LOGISTICS CHINA Zhengdanshan Tracy
SPEDITION INDIA Harpreet Singh harpreetsingh@speditionindia.com

AL ZAFER INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING & LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS EGYPT Mohamed Tawfik airimport@alzaferintl.com
AL ZAFER INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING & LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS EGYPT Mostafa Alahtam airimport@alzaferintl.com
AL ZAFER INTERNATIONAL SHIPPING & LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS EGYPT Gamal Ltfy airimport@alzaferintl.com
AMARINE SHIPPING CO. LTD SOUTH KOREA Cesar Simmons cesar@u-amarine.com
ATA LOGISTICS ARGENTINA ARGENTIA Facundo Carboni facundocarboni@atalogistics.com.ar
ATLAS SHIPPING SERVICES LTD INDIA Sushil Gupta sushil@atlasdecargo.com
AOF CARGO LOGISTICS CO. LTD VIETNAM Linda Jan linda.jan@aofcargo.com.tw
ARNAUD LOGIS SA PORTUGAL Antonio Teixeira / 
ARNAUD LOGIS SA PORTUGAL Liliana Ribeiro /
ARNAUD LOGIS SA MOZAMBIQUE Moises Junior info.mz@arnaud.pt
CANWORLD LOGISTICS INC. CANADA Sam Kundra  sales@canworld.ca
CASPI FREIGHT FORWARDING & CUSTOMS CLEARING AGENTS 
LTD

ISRAEL Oren Cohen oren@h-caspi.co.il

CEFERINO NOGUEIRA S.A. (GRUPO NOGAR) SPAIN Susana Prieto susana.pieto@gruponogar.com
CEFERINO NOGUEIRA S.A. (GRUPO NOGAR) SPAIN Lorenzo Borja borja.lorenzo@nogar.es
CENTAUREA PROFESSIONAL LOGISTICS BRAZIL Alessandra Lopasso alessandra.lopasso@centaurea.com.br
CODOGNOTTO PORTUGAL PORTUGAL Maria Silva armando.fernandes@codognotto.com
COLE INTERNATIONAL USA John Boomhover john.boomhover@coleintl.com
COLE INTERNATIONAL INC. CANADA Atul Roy  atul.roy@coleintl.com
CONNECT FREIGHT SERVICES PAKISTAN Muhammad Naumar Haider - Shahzad Naeem Awan s.awan@connectfreight.com.ok
CTT WORLDWIDE LOJISTIK ANONIM SIRKETI TURKEY Dila Yaginli dila.yaginli@ctt.com.tr
CTT WORLDWIDE LOJISTIK ANONIM SIRKETI TURKEY Derya Gokcen derya.gokcen@ctt.com.tr
DAMBER LOGISTICS S DE RL DE CV MEXICO Mario Lopez - Paulina Lopez lopez.mario@damber.com.mx
DART GLOBAL LOGISTICS INDIA Anton Ananda Raj anton.mgt@dartglobal.com
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DART GLOBAL LOGISTICS BANGLADESH Dhanesh Kellapatha dhanesh@dartglobal.com
DART GLOBAL LOGISTICS SRI LANLKA Jarka Grobelna jaroslawa@dartglobal.com
ECU WORLDWIDE BELGIUM Smaragda Mexi smaragdamexi@ecuworldwide.com
EGYPT LOGISTICS EGYPT Mahmoud Moneer - Mohamed Fouda gm@egylog.com
FLAT WORLD GLOBAL SOLUTIONS USA Jim Kinney jkinney@flatworldgs.com
GARINMOPOINT CIA LTDA - GP LOGISTICS ECUADOR Carlos Villacis - Diego Moncayo gpmark3@garinmopoint.com
GIA LINH LOGISTICS SERVICES CO. LTD VIETNAM Lucia Nguyen Thi Luyen lucia@glevietnam.com.vn 
GIA LINH LOGISTICS SERVICES CO. LTD VIETNAM Jereemy Tan jereemy.tan@glevietnam.com.vn
GMH COLOMBIA SAS Jhon Martinez j.martinez@turinza.com
GOODMAN GLS CO. LTD SOUTH KOREA Ken Jeon ken.jeon@goodmangls.com
GRUPO CALICHE SPAIN SPAIN Luis Gimeno luis.gimeno@caliche.es
H & FRIENDS SINGAPORE Jay Hongju jay@hnfirends.com
IMPERIAL BLUE NIGERIA LTD NIGERIA Fidelis Afamefuna Ikegwuonu imperialblueng@yahoo.com
INTERPORT GLOBAL LOGISTICS PVT LTD. INDIA Sameer Bendre sameer@interportglobal.com
INTERPORT GLOBAL LOGISTICS PVT LTD. INDIA Ashnaa Bendre ashnaa@interportglobal.com
INNOVATIVE VENTURES PVT LTD SRI LANKA Viraj Waidyathilaka sales@innovativelkcmb.com
J.B. LOGISTICS LTDA COLOMBIA Karl H. Lohmueller karl.lohmueller@jb-logistic.com
J.B. LOGISTICS LTDA COLOMBIA Mercedes Herrera karl.lohmueller@jb-logistic.com
KTL AUSTRALIA PTY LTD AUSTRALIA Rick Tankir rick@ktlaustralia.com
KTL EUROPE (UK) LTD UK Myles Daly myles.daly@ktluk.com
LEAD LOGISTICS LATIN AMERICA PANAMA Arturo Vasconez arturo@vaspanama.com
LEOPARD SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LIMITED BANGLADESH Anower Hossain - Azmul Huda info@leopard-bd.com
LEOPARD SHIPPING & LOGISTICS LIMITED BANGLADESH Jainul Abedin - Nurul Afsar info@leopard-bd.com
MEDIACO TRANSIT FRANCE Bernard Sardou b.sardou@mediacotransit.fr
MERCATOR CARGO SYSTEM LTD UK George Goehlert sales@mercatorcargo.co.uk
MERCATOR CARGO SYSTEM LTD UK Sophie Milnes  -
NEUTRAL CONSOLIDATION SERVICES LLP INDIA Ashwin Didwania  -
ONBOARD USA USA Fernando Calgaro gonzalo@onboard.com.ar
ONBOARD ARGENTINA ARGENTINA Gonzalo De Hoz fernando@onboard.com.ar
PENTAGON FREIGHT SERVICES AS NORWAY Espen Andve espen.andve@pentagonfreight.com
PERUVIAN SHIPPING SAC PERU Veronica Ruiz Aviles veronica.ruiz@peruvianshipping.com.pe
PETER RATHMANN & CO. GMBH GERMANY Andreas Ehrhorn andreas_ehrhorn@rathmann-co.de
PETER RATHMANN & CO. GMBH GERMANY David Ehrhorn - Tuan Le andreas_ehrhorn@rathmann-co.de
PRIME TRANSPORT USA Sam Fischel primetranww@aol.com
PRO SHIPPING INTERNATIONAL - MPL ROCKBAND MEXICO Yeicati Negrete - Felipe Carranze  -
PRO SHIPPING INTERNATIONAL, SA de CV MEXICO Carlos Arroyo - Erik Negrete enegrete@proshipping.com.mx
RS LOGISTICS LIMITED HONG KONG Anson Lam - Barry Lam anson.lam@rslog.com
RAIL AND SAIL LOGISTICS PTY LTD SOUTH AFRICA Letitia Lange letitia@railandsail.co.za
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SINO GLOBAL CO. LTD - NON MPL CHINA Siddhart Sinha siddhart@sinogloballogistics.com
TCI INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS (Hong Kong) LTD CHINA Ricky Shon ricky.shon@mytcigroup.com.cn
TRANSMODAL CORPORATION USA Anthony Ambrosio anthony.ambrosio@transmodal.net
TRANSMODAL CORPORATION USA Max Kantzer max.kantzer@transmodal.net 
TRANSMODAL CORPORATION USA Keith Block keith.block@transmodal.net
TRASPORTI INTERNAZIONALI TRANSMEC SPA ITALY Giorgio Maria Mongeri gmongeri@transmecgroup.com
TRASPORTI INTERNAZIONALI TRANSMEC SPA ITALY Hajar Chahboun gmongeri@transmecgroup.com
TRIPLE EAGLE FORWARDING (TAIWAN) LTD. TAIWAN Eric Hsu eric@triple-eagle.com.tw
WCM USA Carlton (Tres) Blair Iii tres.b@wcmchs.com
WCM USA Jan Park jan.p@wcmchs.com
WATSON GLOBAL LOGISTICS BELGIUM Karel Geerts karel.geerts@herbert-watson.be
WATSON GLOBAL LOGISTICS BELGIUM Gerrit Wellens gerrit@watsonglobal.eu
WE LOGISTICS MOROCCO Houssem Chraiet  houssem.chraiet@we-logistics.net
WINDFREIGHT EXPRESS TOTAL LOGISTICS, INC. PHILIPPINES Michal V. Maranan - Unique Maranan mvm@windfreightexpress.com 
WORLD TRANSPORT OVERSEAS SA GREECE Maria Georgiou maria.georgiou@wto.com
WORLD TRANSPORT OVERSEAS SA GREECE Stavros Kanapitsas maria.georgiou@wto.com
ZUST & BACHMEIER S.A. SWITZERLAND Fabio Lorenzi fabio.lorenzi@zust-bachmeier.com 
ZUST & BACHMEIER S.A. SWITZERLAND Sergio Volani  - 


